Name & address 
of the 
Concerned Office 

01. 

Drawl of  new 33 KV Circuit (UG Cable 
part) from newly constructed Goaltore 132 
KV GSS to Lalgarh 33/11 KV Sub-Station 
for evacution of power under Jhargram 
Division. 

32,41,485.00 

81,037.00 
(Eighty-One 
Thousand 
Thirty-
Seven only) 

90 (Ninety) Days 

Jhargram 
Regional 
Office,1St Floor 
Administrative 
Building 
Ghoradhara, 
P.O + Dist -
Jhargram 
Pin - 721507 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 
VidyutBhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata – 700 091.